zyδωποι'' Ass. REC. BY	REI	CS3/ AWAID	neana/	Icha meiat Indirection	
Surveyor:	: Paufikh	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)	100300 in Instruction	
From (Person	Peggy Chan	of A	VAC	Date/Time;	314/1901-29pm
Estimated Co.	SL:		Bill to:		,
OD TO W	S/TP RES/OD RES/E	VA/INV/MV/C	5		
To Inspect Ve		3G×63	3584	Insured: GBH	9247E,
at Workshop	ın/s	platinum v		Tel: 63	9247E 7410610/92389190
of	53		01.25		1-11-001-11-11
Policy No:	AVCP 3B 0093	7118cm	Claim No:	NSVIGOOI	66 /SG
Sum Insured;		7 1. 000	Excess:		00.04
Make of Veh: (Client's Record		The second secon		D.O.A.	27/03/2019
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS			H.O.D. End	orsement:
Date/Time:	2.28 pm 3/4/19 1	Person Contacted:	Yu 8her		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-)	() Estimate			***
	twhen agreed	any Girrero	to come	for simile.	
	SC1 Y 6358U	3000	00 -0(41. 80.009	
	GBH 92476-	- X			,
	Dismantle: 5/4	2019.			

,

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chan, Peggy < Peggy.Chan@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 3 April 2019 1:29 PM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

'sur@lkkauto.com'; 'sophia.tan@advlawllc.com'

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SGX 6358 U DOA: 27/03/2019 Our ref: NSV1900166/SG

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and we <u>do not</u> have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Marcus Chua</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	:	SGX 6358 U
Insured Vehicle	:	GBH 9247 E
Policy Number	:	AVCPSB0093711800
Name of Workshop	:	Platinium Werkz Pte Ltd
Contact Number	:	67410610
Person to Contact	:	YS
Estimated Cost of repairs		\$ NA

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Advance Law LLC (Your Ref: SGX 6358 U - DT/mlc/100793/PD) via Email.

Note -

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	50691
Vehicle No.:	SGX6358U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	ISIS 1.8 A
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	1ZZ2946900
Chassis No.:	ZNM100045546
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,592.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Aug 2007
First Registration Date:	30 Aug 2007
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate	\$22,652.00 Details
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate D	\$0.00 Details
COE Expiry Date:	29 Aug 2022
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$25,486.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,346.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$17,346.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Apr 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Why pay more? Save with Independent Specialists > Find the independent speciality workshops for your Car Make and enjoy great savings

Toyota ISIS

Price Range

Accessories

Depreciation

> 10 year(s) ol Vehicle Type

Photos

Мар

Home » Used Cars » Auto Equator » Toyota ISIS 1.8A LX (COE till 11/2022)

Toyota ISIS 1.8A LX (COE till 11/2022)

Overview **Financial** Insurance

Price \$27,800

\$7,590 /vr

Reg Date

04-Mar-2008

Research

(3yrs 7mths 27days COE left)

Mileage

Depreciation (?)

132,100 km (11.9k /yr)

Manufactured ①

Similar

2008

Road Tax 🕖

\$1,069 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value ②

\$18,377 as of today (change)

OMV (7)

\$16,909

COE ②

\$25,084

ARF (7)

\$18,600

Engine Cap

1,794 cc

Power

97.0 kW (130 bhp)

Curb Weight (7)

1,400 kg

No. of Owners 🕜

Type of Vehicle MPV

16 Valves VVTI Engine. Spacious 7 Seater With 1 x Powered Sliding Door. ABS. 2 x SRS Airbags. View Specs Of The Toyota ISIS (2004 To 2013). View specs of the Toyota Isis (2004-2013)

Accessories

Traffic Recorder, Audio Player, Original Leather Seats, Sports Rims. Reverse Sensors, Solar Films, Knockdown Rear Seats, Roof Mounted Monitor, Etc.

Description

One Owner, \$3,800 Downpayment, \$631 Monthly Installment, New Road Tax, Wear And Tear Parts Replaced, Very Good Condition, View To Believe!

Category

COE Car, Premium Ad Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 24-Mar-2019 | Last Updated on: 24-Mar-2019

Upfront Payment Transfer Fee (7)

Down Payment ②

\$25

\$8,340 (change)

Maximum 70% Loan

Compare

\$513

Based on 3.75% interest rate

PREMIUM AD







Add note











Shortlist Report Error

Compare

More Actions

Seller Information

Company

Auto Equator

» dealer's pricelist

» 29 vehs sold | 10 vehs available

Address

210 Turf Club Road Lot B39 Search cars nearby this location

Location

Car Mall @ The Grandstand

Office No

» more Financial info

64754484

Contact Person(s) Dennis Lim Tiff

96925444 96396161

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	$\overline{}$			_	 	_
- TA - CORNER		13.1	TST			
	$\mathbf{\omega}$				- 1	

 Date Of Report
 28/03/2019 14:06

 Date Of Accident
 27/03/2019 17:40

Exact Location Of Accident PIE TWDS TUAS AFTER ADAM FLYOVER

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGX6358U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SITI ZUBAIDAH BINTE SALLEH

NRIC No \$16350691

Email Address SITIZUBAIDAHSALLEH@YAHOO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91592360

Alternative Phone No HOME-91592360

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model ISIS 1.8 A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA240582

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SITI ZUBAIDAH BINTE SALLEH

 NRIC No
 \$1635069I

 Date Of Birth
 27/01/1964

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/06/2003

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91592360

Fax Number

Contact Number HOME-91592360

EMail Address SITIZUBAIDAHSALLEH@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

115 TECK WHYE LANE #11-712 SINGAPORE 680115

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

÷

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SPOUSE

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Westbare and adding recorded?

110

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH9247E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA HIACE

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

CLIFTON ANG WENFEI

NRIC/Passport Number

S9572078A

Contact Number

91967278

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SITI ZUBAIDAH BINTE SALLEH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGX6358U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode



Certificate of Insurance



Certificate number

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International)

(65) 6880 4740

☑ customer.care@axa.com.sg

www.axa.com.sg

account number

03203

-Motor Vehicles [Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 -Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)
-Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Policy details

Policyholder name Cover Plan name NCD applicable

SITI ZUBAIDAH BINTE SALLEH Comprehensive For Her 50% SGX6358U

RICARDO CARS PTE LTD

Engine number from 30/08/2018 to 29/08/2019 (both dates inclusive)

GA240582/1 ZNM100045546 1772946900

Vehicle registration number Period of Insurance Finance loan company

Persons or Trasses of persons entitled to drive?

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Minitarion assistation in the contract of the

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on. a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Scition 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 183) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

FXCESS

Basic Own Damage Excess Windscreen Excess



An Additional Excess is applicable as follows

- 1. S\$500 for unnamed Authorised Driver
- 2. S\$500 for declared Young and Inexperienced Driver
- 3. S\$5,000 for undeclared Young and Inexperienced Drivers. This additional excess is reduced to S\$2,500 if You have chosen AXA Premium

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Nil

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal certificate, endorsement etc.

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01, AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre, #B1-01

1 of 3



redefining / insurance

Date: 28/03/2019
To: Owner of Vehicle Number: _ SGX6358U
REPORTING CENTER The following has been advised to you via your vicingly, ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD through their staff, HASBULLAH
Please tick the applicable box if you had been advice on the content as seen below:
You had been advised by the workshop that in the case that you wish to claim against your own policy, there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence.
You had been advised by the workshop on the liability and merits of the case accordingly.
You had been advised by the workshop on the claims procedure for the type of claim that you will be making due to this accident.
() There will be delay to your vehicle repair due to the unavailability of spare parts locally and there is no other option except to indent it from overseas.
() There will be no cancellation/withdrawal of the Own Damage claim once the order of the spare parts have been placed. If you wish to cancel/withdraw the claim, you shall bear all costs, expenses &/or related charges incurred directly &/or indirectly to the procurement of the spare parts.
The estimated waiting time for the spare parts to arrive is The estimated arrival time does not include the repair period.
You will be driving the vehicle out despite being advised by the workshop mechanic/personnel that the vehicle may not be road worthy.
For vehicles below Three (3) years old, your Insurance Company will use only genuine original parts to repair your vehicle.
For vehicles above Three (3) years old, your Insurance Company will be carrying out repairs using any combination of genuine original parts and/or original equipment manufacturer (OEM) parts.
You had been advised by the workshop of the Twelve (12) months warranty for Own Damage repairs on workmanship related to the accident.
For vehicles that are under warranty with a local distributor, you have been advised by the workshop to check with your local distributor on any effect to your warranty prior to making this Own Damage claim.
() Others
Signed and acknowledge by:
Name and signature of policyholder/authorised driver
Name and Signature of workshop personnel including company stamp

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$16350691





Namo

SITI ZUBAIDAH BINTE SALLEH

4

MALAY Date of birth 27-01-1964

Country/Place of birth

ex

S 15350691

6124730



NRIC No S16350691

15-02-2019

Address

APT BLK 115 TECK WHYE LANE #11-712 SINGAPORE 680115 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

S16350691

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kitograms

30 Jun 2003

NP 428A



	N IIII		111	11		TIT	TTT	77	ПП	7 7	-1-1		7	17		T T	; I	-1
							怞			$\exists \exists$			i	H	+	+	+	+
													_					П
144	> Tow	ard	CHA	100	\ A\	2000	17		\vdash		-1-1	-		H		-	++	-
								++-	\Box	+1			+	H	-	H	++	++
	+ + + +																	
	++++	+++	+++	++		+ + +	+++			4	4	4-	+	-	-		44	\perp
	iar	Z	YA			111	+++	Tou	04 (5	+1	+-	+	+	-		+	+
	5646358 5	U >	CBIND	12474				TOU	AS	Ť	4						††	††
			444					4		4	4	-	-	A	OAG	M	L	OVI
ENG W	EOEXI	+++	+++	+++	+	+++	+++	++-	\vdash	+	4	4	4	\vdash		_	+	44
600 N			111	$\forall \exists \exists$	11	111		11	\Box	11	+	+		\vdash	+	+	++-	++
ESCRIBE CIR	CUMSTAN	CES OF	THE AC	CIDEN	Γ					oral conde				-kk	-		J	1_1_
		-												11/2				
CAR SI	64635	:80	WAS	5 H	TI	FROM	v R	EAR	B>	C.	tn C	0	VA	7	EB	1-1	92	476
AT PIE -	TO TUA	SAF	TER	ADA	rem R	OF	LYOU	ER	. TR	AF (10	WA	5	HE	ト人V	4,	+T T	HY.
LIWE:		-																
portant:										_								
u have been a	dvised by the	ne works	hop that	t in the	event t	that you	wish to	, -		4-	•			_	Only			
	ur own poli	cy (OD CI	LAIM), T	here is	a FOUR	RTEEN (14)			_	-							
im against yo	The occurre	JST BE N	1ADE wi	thin the	stipul	ated tim	e frame	e	/	_			im 1	-	1/2			
YS CLAUSE W	the occurre	ice.						1				Clai	m O	DY.	TP at	othe	r wo	rksho
m the day of																		
YS CLAUSE W m the day of CLARATION		20			55													
m the day of CLARATION	he foregoir	ng partic	ulars ar	e true	in eve	ry resp	ect.											
im against yo LYS CLAUSE W Im the day of CCLARATION WE declare the	he foregoir	ng partic	ulars ar	e true	in eve	ry resp	ect.											
m the day of CLARATION	he foregoir	ng partic	ulars ar	e true	in eve	ry resp	ect.			/			. •	. ^ /	V			
m the day of CLARATION	he foregoir	ng partic	ulars ar	re true	in eve	ry resp	ect.			(Wì	M	M	~			

(if driver not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

Nric/Fin No.

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyfloider)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Ressannel's Signature

NRIC/FIN NO

GUMBS Mescaptosoner, v7

Transfer Fee Enquiry

Page 1 of 1

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee Vehicle Details				
Vehicle No.:	SGX6358U			
Vehicle Type :	P11 - Passenger Station Wagon/Je	con/I and Davar		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment	eep/Land Rover		
Vehicle Scheme:	Normal			
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA			
Vehicle Model:	ISIS 1.8 A			
Chassis No.:	201 101 1			
The second secon	ZNM100045546			
Propellant:	Petrol			
Engine No.:	1ZZ2946900			
Engine Capacity:	1794 cc			
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)			
Maximum Laden Weight:	1785 kg			
Unladen Weight :	1400 kg			
Year Of Manufacture:	2007			
Original Registration Date:	30 Aug 2007			
Lifespan Expiry Date:	- 100 110 Section 1			
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)			
PQP Paid:	\$25,486.00	Transcription p		
COE Expiry Date :	29 Aug 2022		V Personal Version	Total Control
Road Tax Expiry Date:	29 Aug 2019			
Inspection Due Date :	29 Aug 2019		The state of succession	W. W
Intended Transfer Date :	28 Mar 2019	100.00		
CO2 Emission:		make the second of the second of the second		
CO Emission :	1, 17 1			
HC Emission:	The second of th			CHARLES THE SHE SHE SHE SHE
NOx Emission :	AND ADDRESS OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
PM Emission:	A 1997 TA WAR SALESMAN BOOK 1997 TO			
	-181411	F . D . T . D		
	sed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the veh			
Amount ajable	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST	Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00		wheeler -	25.00
Total Amount Payable : Message				25.00
	for this vehicle cannot be further renew span (if applicable), whichever is earlier.	ed. The vehicle must be de-	registered upon COE	expiry or when the
You may print this page f	or reference.			

OK Print



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

		PRE-REPAIR INS	SPECTION REPORT				
ALLI	ED WORLD ASSU	JRANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref: CS3/AWA1900590	9/T1cd3e2			
		H)60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 REE ANSON S 079914	Date: 22-04-2019				
21110			Code: AWA				
			:- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM				
	Insured Veh.	GBH 9247E	Veh. Inspected	SGX 6358U			
	Policy No.	AVCPSB0093711800	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	NSV1900166/SG	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	PEGGY CHAN	Assign Date	03/04/2019			
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ISIS	c.c	1794			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007			
	Chassis No.	ZNM100045546	Colour	SILVER			
	Odometer	129814 KM	Steering	IN ORDER			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM			
	General	GOOD					
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm			
	NE SELECTION OF	Descrip	tion of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION.				
5.		Gene	ral Information				
	Accident Date	27/03/2019	Inspect Date / Time	03/04/2019 (05:00 PM)			
	Survey held at	PLATINUM WERKZ PTE LTD					
		53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25 PAY	A UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SI	NGAPORE 408934			
ia.		The state of the s	Remarks				
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V C) ENCLOSED PL	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICL ED REPAIR COST OF THE DAM	ED AT THE TIME OF INSPECT STIMATE. E PHOTOGRAPHS.	TION.			
b.		Estimat	e Days of Repair				

Report Ref No. CS3/AWA19005909/T1cd3e2

Inspected By

prysing

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A **Automotive Assessor**

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or torf, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.